SAN DIEGO CITY COLLEGE
Career Exploration &

Interpretation Workshops Iiremshepsiarser Cenbe Transfer Workshops

Want to transfer to a 4-year? We can help by
Don’t know your major? Sign up for one of these Emp|0yment-Prep WOFkShOpS guiding you through the process. Sign up for
workshops and receive professional guidance from an one of our workshops for assistance with your
experienced career counselor! Come join us for these exciting employment-prep workshops! Polish admissions applications.
l . your resume for future career opportunities, gain confidence while
Career Exp oration interviewing, and learn how to create a successful cover letter. University Guarantees:
Tuesday, Sep 24" 3:00pm-4:00pm Resume & Cover Letter Wednesday, Sep 18" 2:00pm-3:00pm
Thursday, Sep 26™" 10:00am-11:00am Monday Sep 23" 10:00am-11:00am

Wednesday, Oct 9™ 2:00pm-3:00pm "
" Monday, Oct 7" 10:00am-11:00am Wednesday Dec 117 2:00pm-3:00pm
Thursday, Oct 24™ 10:00am-11:00am
Thursday, Oct 17" 2:00pm-3:00pm

Friday, Nov 8" 10:00am-11:00am .
Friday, Nov 1°* 10:00am-11:00am

rd ,. . .

Tuesday, Dec 3™ 4:00pm-5:00pm Wednesday, Nov 13" 10:00am11:00am UC TAG:
Monday, Dec 9™ 2:00pm-3:00pm Thursday, Sep 26" 2:00pm-3:00pm

Tuesday, Dec 3™ 10:00am-11:00am

Career Interpretation

Tuesdav. Oct 1% 4:000m.5:00 A Y Transfer 101:
uesday, Ocf . m-J: m - . .
v P P Trans_fer Appllcaﬁon ASS’Stance Labs Monday Sep 30" 10:00am-11:00am
Wednesday, Oct 16™ 2:00pm-3:00
ecnesday, B¢ pm-lpm Oct 1st -Nov 30th (Mon-Thurs) Monday Dec 9" 10:00am-11:00am
Thursday, Oct 31 10:00am-11:00am Rm: A 301
Friday, Nov15™ 10:00am-11:00am 10:00am- 11:30am
Tuesday, Dec 10*" 4:00pm-5:00pm & HBCU Transfer:
2:30pm-4:00pm th
0 ~ ) Thursday Dec 12" 10:00am-11:00am

( TRANSFER FAIR \

Tuesday, October 15"
10:00am — 2:00pm
@ AH/BT Quad
Registration is required!
RSVP for workshops in A-301
or call 619.388.3722

Transfer Application Assistance Labs!

\ Oct. 1 — Nov 30" A-301 j

619,.388.3722| citytran@sdccd.edu| http://sdcity.edu/academics/transfer.aspx

Mon-Thurs 8:00am-6:00pm and Fri 8:00am-3:00pm A -301


http://sdcity.edu/academics/transfer.aspx

